
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
54 

7 
90 
35 
99 
26 
78 
58 
37 

5 
31 

3 
25 
21 
74 
11 

803 
77 
27 
28 
87 
88 
23 

118 
94 

560 
18 

158 
257 

55 
39 

Name 
Alberto FONTANA 
Marco GIACOMINI 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Massiliano PALLADINO 
Omar BONVICINI 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Sandro ERMACORA 
Damiano LANZA 
Nicola GELSI 
Danilo CIUTI 
Massimiliano DANESI 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Luciano FERRARA 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Francesco PIVA 
Fabio SIGNORELLI 
Anthony DELLA VOLPE 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Angelo BERTULETTI 
Lorenzo IVALDI 
Dario CARRETTA 
Fausto BERNIO 
Gianni MEDICI 
Luciano GIRLANDA 
Alessandro ANTONINI 

Gianluca LONGO 
Roberto COSTA 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 

BMW 
Ducati 

Aprilia 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Ducati 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
8:34.665 
8:37.065 
8:37.903 
8:44.535 
8:44.916 
8:49.454 
8:52.326 
8:52.562 
8:53.641 
8:54.195 
8:55.849 
8:57.755 
8:57.938 
9:00.346 
9:00.847 
9:01.356 
9:08.117 
9:08.334 
9:09.802 
9:14.415 
9:14.610 
9:14.729 
9:15.091 
9:15.590 
9:16.111 
9:16.310 
9:21.498 
9:22.174 
9:38.428 

Diff 

2.400 
3.238 
9.870 

10.251 
14.789 
17.661 
17.897 
18.976 
19.530 
21.184 
23.090 
23.273 
25.681 
26.182 
26.691 
33.452 
33.669 
35.137 
39.750 
39.945 
40.064 
40.426 
40.925 
41.446 
41.645 
46.833 
47.509 

1:03.763 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

2.400 
0.838 
6.632 
0.381 
4.538 
2.872 
0.236 
1.079 
0.554 
1.654 
1.906 
0.183 
2.408 
0.501 
0.509 
6.761 
0.217 
1.468 
4.613 
0.195 
0.119 
0.362 
0.499 
0.521 
0.199 
5.188 
0.676 

16.254 

Best Tm 
1:12.843 
1:12.971 
1:13.718 
1:14.327 
1:14.737 
1:15.080 
1:15.308 
1:15.467 
1:15.580 
1:15.221 
1:15.780 
1:15.935 
1:16.076 
1:16.064 
1:15.874 
1:15.335 
1:16.640 
1:16.572 
1:14.823 
1:18.426 
1:17.849 
1:18.207 
1:18.086 
1:17.976 
1:17.373 
1:16.958 
1:18.926 
1:18.459 
1:20.832 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.400 

Avg. Speed 

122,606 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.843 

Best Speed 

123,751 

Best Lap by 

54 - Alberto FONTANA 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 1000 

Gara 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:24:56 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

21/07/2019 17:45 


